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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Daniela Grenke
Annika McKenzie
Perri Kismir

Kyra Marotta
Maya Kwan-Finch
Rowan Staines
Simone Chung
Marin Armellini
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Emily Ng
Jenna Lee
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Alexia Dos Santos

Club

Thornhill FSC
Hamilton SC
Hamilton SC
Niagara On The Lake FSC
YRSA WC
Guelph SC
Guelph SC
Guelph SC
Thornhill FSC
Orillia FSC
Leamington SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:

13-Aug-2017

Skate Ontario Summer Sizzle 2017

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON

August 11 to 13, 2017

Pre-Novice Women (305/505 Grp 5)

Section
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Category Result Summary

SP
3029 (1)
2547 (2
2483 (3
2255  (5)
2296 (4
2134  (6)
1999 (7)
1824  (9)
16.75  (10)
1845 (8)
1573 (11)

49.79
47.64
43.41
45.57
43.62
39.09
36.08
35.98
33.59
31.55
32.23
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Points

80.08
73.11
68.24
68.12
66.58
60.43
56.07
54.22
50.34
50.00
47.96

Susan Blatz
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